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SPEED DAY NIEDZIELA - Gr. Al
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 235 BEZULSKI M. - . 1;;:;;2 2 1:43.667 09:06:56.234 1 1:50.182 09:04:35.657
1 1.41.080 09:04:08.468 3 1:44.484 09:08:40.718 2 1:50.584 09:06:26.241
2 1:38.994 09:05:47.462 4 1:41.271 09:10:21.989 3 1:48.961 09:08:15.202
3 1.40.787 09:07:28.249 5 1:41.655 09:12:03.644 4 1:47.691 09:10:02.893
5 1:47.051 09:11:49.944
Po.2-#202 PURCHAP. - . N g'g;';zt Po. 7 - # 230 SOBOCINSKI T. - . + gngF;szt 6 1:45.393 09:13:35.337
1 1:40.733 09:05:10.458 1 1:42.895 09:06:46.794 7 1:44.135 09:15:19.472
2 1:41.891 09:06:52.349 2 1:42.735 09:08:29.529 8 1:44.118 09:17:03.590
3 1:39.587 09:08:31.936 3 1:42.565 09:10:12.094 9 1:43.585 09:18:47.175
4 1:39.216 09:10:11.152 4 1:42.398 09:11:54.492
5 1:43.641 09:13:38.133  Po. 11 - # 226 PALACZ P. - . . gf;g;‘
Po. 3 - # 210 SZCZESNY J. - . . g‘g ;(‘)';‘ 6 1:42.274 09:15:20.407 1 1:49.972 09:04:33.084
1 1:41.869 09:04:03.436 7 1:42.541 09:17:02.948 2 1:49.154 09:06:22.238
2 1:40.432 09:05:43.868 8 1:41.566 09:18:44.514 3 1:48.749 09:08:10.987
3 1:40.551 09:07:24.419 4 1:46.039 09:09:57.026
4 1:39.455 09:09:03.874  Po. 8 - # 225 JOSKOWSKI W. - . + ggf;ﬁt 5 1:44.614 09:11:41.640
5 1:40.798 09:10:44.672 1 1:45.014 09:04:55.485 6 1:43.989 09:13:25.629
6 1:39.403 09:12:24.075 2 1:43.104 09:06:38.589 7 1:43.894 09:15:09.523
3 1:43.087 09:08:21.676 3 1:43.759 09:16:53.282
Po. 4 - # 223 WESOLOWSKI M. - . ‘o140 4 1:43.184 09:10:04.860
1 1:45.389 09:05:37.243 5 1:44.359 09:11:49.219  Po. 12 - # 237 WOICIECHT. - . N 8'_?;'7'53‘
2 1:42.237 09:07:19.480 6 1:43.378 09:13:32.597 1 2:02.347 09:05:43.473
3 1:41.267 09:09:00.747 7 1:42.679 09:15:15.276 2 1:46.396 09:07:29.869
4 1:42.075 09:10:42.822 8 1:41.908 09:16:57.184 3 1:45.620 09:09:15.489
5 1:40.485 09:12:23.307 4 1:46.509 09:11:01.998
6 1:41.210 09:14:04.517 Po.9-#209 SYNOWIEC M. -. " (D)gf;lzrg 5 1:44.607 09:12:46.605
1 1:46.455 09:04:36.054 6 4:48.982 09:17:35.587
Po. 5 - # 219 BYCZKOWSKI S. - . N 3';5';{ 2 1:46.365 09:06:22.419 7 1:44.367 09:19:19.954
1 1:46.169 09:05:35.670 3 1:46.396 09:08:08.815
2 1:43.569 09:07:19.239 4 1:43.225 09:09:52.040  Po. 13 - # 227 WRONIAK M. - . . ggf;;‘
3 1:42.717 09:09:01.956 5 1:43.478 09:11:35.518 1 1:47.646 09:05:37.685
4 1:42.725 09:10:44.681 6 1:45.630 09:13:21.148 2 1:44.541 09:07:22.226
5 1:41.025 09:12:25.706 7 1:44.273 09:15:05.421 3 1:45.050 09:09:07.276
8 1:42.714 09:16:48.135 4 1:45.407 09:10:52.683
Po. 6 - # 204 ASSMANNS. - . conar 5 1:47.098 09:12:39.781
! AT 09:05:12.567  Po. 10 - # 243 ZURAWINSKI K. - . o501
Fastest lap: 1:38.994
ZRIDGESTONE
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Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
- Diff. First . -05- . .10
Po. 14 - # 216 GOGOLINSKI D. - . . 0'5.7;-"52 1 1:48.894 09:05:08.509 3 1:48.392 09:10:00.671
1 1:47.873 09:05:38.060 2 1:47.806 09:06:56.315 4 1:49.176 09:11:49.847
2 1:44.706 09:07:22.766 3 1:46.644 09:08:42.959 5 1:48.925 09:13:38.772
3 1:45.001 09:09:07.767 6 1:48.475 09:15:27.247
Diff. First
4 1:45.262 09:10:53.029 ~ Po-20-#205 SEREMENT Z. -. +07.726
) A2 Diff. First
5 1:45.327 09:12:38.356 ! 1:50.511 09:06:16.343  Po. 25 - # 221 GAWRYSIAK A. - +09.399
2 1:47.983 09:08:04.326 1 1:49.396 09:05:04.604
. Diff. First . .09- 9 AYBe
Po. 15 - # 220 ZURAWSKI K. - . . OIS,S;; 3 1:47.571 09:09:51.897 2 1:48.839 09:06:53.443
1 1:47.336 09:09:39.121 4 1:46.720 09:11:38.617 3 1:48.393 09:08:41.836
2 1:44.873 09:11:23.994
. Diff. First - Diff. First
3 1:46.198 09:13:10.192  Po.21-#238 BOZYKP. -. +07.841 Po-26-# 208 KEPINSKI M. - . +09.554
1 1:51.001 09:06:25.788 1 1:53.445 09:13:10.297
Diff. First . 08" . 15
Po. 16 - # 217 OSTASZEWSKI E. - . . 0'6]'5“7 2 1:49.237 09:08:15.025 2 1:52.486 09:15:02.783
1 1:50.225 09:05:39.218 3 1:49.226 09:10:04.251 3 1:50.237 09:16:53.020
2 1:49.580 09:07:28.798 4 1:46.835 09:11:51.086 4 1:48.548 09:18:41.568
3 1:48.100 09:09:16.898
Diff. First Diff. First
4 1:45.751 09:11:02.649 Po.22-#233 SAMSONOWICZI. -. +08593 Po.27-#212tADNIAKL. -. +09.567
5 1.46.385 09:12:49.034 1 1:51.314 09:04:37.210 1 1:52.519 09:04:28.864
2 1:51.419 09:06:28.629 2 1:50.932 09:06:19.796
Diff. First g -08- o .0
Po.17 - #213 ZEHW. - . . 0'7.4;59 3 1:48.229 09:08:16.858 3 1:51.565 09:08:11.361
1 1:53.025 09:04:34.990 4 1:50.274 09:10:07.132 4 1:49.075 09:10:00.436
2 1:51.953 09:06:26.943 5 1:47.587 09:11:54.719 5 1:48.898 09:11:49.334
3 1:48.857 09:08:15.800 6 2:15.809 09:14:10.528 6 1:48.879 09:13:38.213
4 1:49.149 09:10:04.949 7 1:52.922 09:16:03.450 7 1:48.561 09:15:26.774
5 1:46.433 09:11:51.382 8 1:50.504 09:17:53.954
Diff. First
6 1:49.773 09:13:41.155 Po. 28 - # 218 DZWONEKK. -. +11.793
Diff. First . AC.
7 1:46.434 09:15:27.589  Po-23-#215 GEBALM. -. +08.845 1 1:52.923 09:05:15.793
3 1:48.757 09:17:16.346 1 1:51.160 09:06:18.967 2 1:52.378 09:07:08.171
9 1.48.194 09:19:04.540 2 1:50.019 09:08:08.986 3 1:50.787 09:08:58.958
3 1:47.934 09:09:56.920
Diff. First : 11-
Po. 18 - # 241 STERNA M. - . +07611 4 1:48.938 09:11:45.858
1 1:48.771 09:05:08.296 5 1:47.839 09:13:33.697
2 1:46.605 09:06:54.901
Diff. First
3 1:47.573 09:08:42.474  P0-24-#203 TULACZKOF. -. +09.398
1 1:51.191 09:06:21.966
Diff. First o N
Po. 19 - # 240 BUDZISZEWSKI L. - . +07.650 2 1:50.313 09:08:12.279

Fastest lap: 1:38.994

RIDGESTONE
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